
grD 20-oo7L-7 ANNU TO UNsKILLED

FOR PUBLIC WORKS AND PARK5 AND RECREATION

BID DUE: NOVEMBER 3,2020 @ 2:00P.M.

LABOR 5TAFFINA

Increose in Yeors

3-5

fncreose inYe,nr

2

Porks ond

Recreotion

Public Works -

Storm Woter

Public Works -

Solid Woste

Department

2%

2%

$1r.47

$fi.47

Ffl.47

Totol Paid by

County per

hour/per

loborer

Stoff in9

Componies, fnc.

Sovonnah,64

8%

5%

$11.96

$11.96

$11.e6

Totol Poid by

County per

hour/per loborer

*Environmentol

Different
Sovonnoh,64

5%

2%

$13.10

$13.10

$13.10

Total Poid by

County per

hour/per loborer

*JA&E Veterons

Staff ing

Lawrenceville,

6A

3%

3%

$15.69

$15.69

N/A

Totol Poid by

County per

hour/per loborer

Monpower6roup

U5, fnc.

Milwoukee, Wf

3%

o%

$16.30

$16.30

Totol Poid by

County par

hour/per

loborer

Express

Employment

Professionols

Sovonnoh,64

2%

2%

$16.39

$16.39

$16.3e

Totol Paid by

County per

hour/per

loborer

Chothom

Personnel

Enterprises,

fnc.

Sovonnoh,64

o%

o%

$19.50

$19.50

$20.50

Totol Poid by

County per

hour/per
loborer

*Garcia

Services,LLC

Sovannoh,64

30.0%

t8.5%

$21.50

Totol Poid by

County per

hour/per

loborer

*Maximum

Solutions

Group,LLC

Pooler, GA

"MBE
**WBE

Procurement Speciolist ,fl\^,


