BID 20-0071-7

## ANNUAL CONTRACT TO PROVIDE UNSKILLED CONTRACT LABOR STAFFING FOR PUBLIC WORKS AND PARKS AND RECREATION

BID DUE: NOVEMBER 3, 2020 @ 2:00P.M.

	Staffing Companies, Inc. Savannah, GA	*Environmental Different Savannah, GA	*JA&E Veterans Staffing Lawrenceville, GA	ManpowerGroup US, Inc. Milwaukee, WI	Express Employment Professionals Savannah, GA	Chatham Personnel Enterprises, Inc. Savannah, GA	*Garcia Services, LLC Savannah, GA	*Maximum Solutions Group, LLC Pooler, GA
Department	Total Paid by County per hour/per laborer	Total Paid by County per hour/per laborer	Total Paid by County per hour/per laborer	Total Paid by County per hour/per laborer	Total Paid by County per hour/per laborer			
Public Works - Solid Waste	\$11.47	\$11.96	\$13.10	N/A		\$16.39	\$20.50	
Public Works - Storm Water	\$11.47	\$11.96	\$13.10	\$15.69	\$16.30	\$16.39	\$19.50	
Parks and Recreation	\$11.47	\$11.96	\$13.10	\$15.69	\$16.30	\$16.39	\$19.50	\$21.50
Increase in Year	2%	5%	2%	3%	0%	2%	0%	18.5%
Increase in Years 3-5	2%	8%	5%	3%	3%	2%	0%	30.0%

*	A A	D	F
	I۷۱	ъ	<b>E</b>

\*\*WBE
Procurement Specialist: Kolin Mauron